
Ministry of Energy 

SRI LANKA ATOMIC ENERGY BOARD 
 

PROCUREMENT NOTICE 
 

Procurement of Service 
 

Sealed Bids are invited by the Chairman, Department Procurement Committee (DPC), Sri Lanka 

Atomic Energy Board (SLAEB), 60/460, Baseline Road, Orugodawatta, Wellampitiya from 

reputed service providers in Sri Lanka for the following requirements of the SLAEB 

1. Janitorial Service – Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board (SLAEB), 60/460, 

Baseline Road, Orugodawatta, Wellampitiya 

A. Bidding will be conducted through the process of National Competitive Bidding. 

B. Interested eligible bidders can inspect and purchase a complete set of bidding 

documents in Sinhala on the submission of a written request upon the payment of a non-

refundable fee to SLAEB from 9.00 am to 3.00 pm on working days from 11.06.2025 to 

23.06.2025. 

C. Non-Refundable fees are as follows;  

Item 

No 

Ref. No. Title of the Procurement Non-

Refundable 

Fee 

01 SLAEB/Proc/2025/APP/JS/02 Janitorial Service – SLAEB Head 

Office 
 

LKR.1,000/= 

D. For the above procurement, an on-site inspection can be arranged for the interested 

bidders, by contacting Director – Administration (Acting) during office hours (working 

days)  

E. Bids in two copies indicating “Original” and “Duplicate”, must be delivered to the 

address below on or before 10.00 a.m. on to 24.06.2025 

F. Bids will be opened soon after the bid closing in the presence of bidders or their representatives.  

G. Late bids will be rejected.  

H. Every bid must be accompanied by a bid security of amount describe in the bidding 

document. 

I. The title of the bid should be clearly mentioned on the top left hand corner of the bid 

submission envelope. 

J. Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board reserves the right to accept or reject any bid. 

 

Chairman - Department Procurement Committee (Major) 

Sri Lanka Atomic Energy Board 

60/460, Baseline Road 

Orugodawatta 

Wellampitiya 

Sri Lanka. 

 

 : 0112 533 427    : 0112 533 448   

 

 

 

  



 

 n,Yla;s wud;HdxYh 
Y%S ,xld mrudKql n,Yla;s uKav,h 

 

m%iïmdok oekaúu 
fiajd m%iïmdokh 

 

60/460, fíia,hska mdr" Tref.dvj;a;" je,a,ïmsáh ,smskfhys ia:dms; Y%S ,xld mrudKql n,Yla;s 
uKav,fha iNdm;s" fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgqj úiska my; i|yka wjY;djhka m%iïmdokh 
lsÍu i|yd ms<s.;a iemhqïlrejka fj;ska uqød ;enQ ñ, .Kka le|jkq ,efí' 

1. සනීපාරක්ෂක fiajd iemhSu - Y%S ,xld mrudKql n, Yla;s uKav,fha ප්‍රධාා කකා්යාායා 

A. cd;sl ;rÕldÍ ,xiq ;eîfï ls%hdj,sh wkqj m%iïmdok ls%hdj,sh isÿfõ¡ 

B. iq ÿiqlï ,;a yd Wkkaÿjla olajk iemhqïlrejka i|yd 2025.06.11 osk isg 2025.06.23 

osk olajd rdcldÍ oskj,oS fmrjre 9.00 isg miajre 3.00 olajd ñ, le|jqï f,aLk mÍlaId 
lr n,d my; i|yka ,smskfhka ñ,oS .; yelsh¡ jeä úia;r wOHlaI ^mßmd,k& fj;ska 
úuish yelsh¡ 

C. kej; fkdf.jk .dia;=j my; mßos fõ;  

Item 

No 

Ref. No. Title of the Procurement Non-Refundable 

Fee 

01 SLAEB/Proc/2025/APP/JS/02 Janitorial Service – SLAEB 

Head Office 
 

LKR.1,000/= 

D. by; m%iïmdokh i|yd Wkkaÿjla olajk wh fjf;d;a wm wdh;kh fj; meñK ia:dkSh 
mÍlaIdjla isÿ lr .ekSu i|yd i;sfha jev lrk oskhkays ld¾hd, fõ,dj ;=< oS wOHlaI - 
mßmd,k yuq ù wod, lghq;= isÿ lr .; yelsh¡ 
E. ,xiqj" —uq,a msgm;˜ yd —wkq msgm;˜ f,i i|yka lr" 2025.06.24 osk fmrjre 10.00 g fyda 
Bg fmr Ndrosh hq;=h¡ kshñ; fõ,djg miq ,efnk ,xiq m;a m%;slafIam lrkq ,efí'  
F. ,xiq újD; lsÍu" ,xiqlre fyda Tyqf.a ksfhdað;hka bosßfha" ,xiq Ndr .ekSu wjika jQ 
jydu isÿlrkq ,efí¡ 
G. m%udo ù fhduq lrk ,xiqm;a m%;slafIam lrkq ,efí¡ 

H. ,xiqm;a iuÕ" ,xiq ne÷ïlrh wuqKd tùu wksjd¾hh fõ¡  

I. ,xiq bosßm;a lrk ljrfha jïmi by< fl<jf¾ ,xiqfõ $ whs;ufha ku meyeos,sj i|yka 
l< hq;=h¡ 
J. ,xiq m;a Ndr .ekSu fyda m%;slafIam lsÍfï iïmQ¾K whs;sh YS% ,xld mrudKql n,Yla;s 

uKav,h i;= fõ. 
 
iNdm;s - fomd¾;fïka;= m%iïmdok lñgqj ^uyd& 
Y%S ,xld mrudKql n,Yla;s uKav,h 
60/460, fíia,hska mdr 
Tref.dvj;a; 
je,a,ïmsáh 
Y%S ,xldj 

 : 0112 533 427      : 0112 533 448   

 

 

  


